St Patrick’s Primary School
Tonny Takeaway Lunch Order Menu

HOT FOOD:

Cheeseburger

Plain Hotdog

Hotdog with sauce and grated cheese
Sausage Roll

Meat Pie

Party Pies

TREATS:
Rum Balls
Yo Yo's

DRINKS:

Nippys

Iced Chocolate, Strawberry, Iced Coffee, Honeycomb, Banana

Noah’s Juices

$6.50
$4.00
$4.50
$4.00
$4.50

$2.00

$2.50

$3.50

$4.00

$4.00



