St Patrick's Primary School Tonny Takeaway Lunch Order Menu

HOT FOOD:

Cheeseburger	\$6.50
Plain Hotdog	\$4.00
Hotdog with sauce and grated cheese	\$4.50
Sausage Roll	\$4.00
Meat Pie	\$4.50
Party Pies	\$2.00
TREATS:	
Rum Balls	\$2.50
Yo Yo's	\$3.50
DRINKS:	
Nippys - Iced Chocolate, Strawberry, Iced Coffee, Honeycomb, Banana	\$4.00
Noah's Juices	\$4.00